ProLED® Select Slim
Downlight Series
Five Selectable
Color Temperatures
90+ CRI for Superior
Color Rendering
Wet Location Rated for
Greater Application Flexibility

Date:
Initials:
Ordering Information
Accessories
Specifications
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
Performance
- 5 Field Selectable Color Temperatures (Cct)
- Provides Uniform Diffused Light
- Low Glare
- High Cri - 90+
- L70 Lumen Maintenance > 50,000 Hours
- 5 Year Limited Warranty
- Dimmable To 10%
- 120vac Input
Construction
- Simple installation - no additional housing or junction box required
- Low profile design and remote driver enclosure ideal for
shallow plenums
- Spring loaded universal mounting slips ensure secure fit to ceiling
- IC rated steel junction box w/ (2) 3/4" knockouts
- Robust die cast aluminum construction
- Color select dip switch on driver enclosure
- 12" Cable connector between led module and driver compartment
Product Code Product Number Product Description
FSDLS4FR10/CCT/LED 89093 Field Selectable Slim Downlight 4" 10W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
FSDLS6FR12/CCT/LED 89094 Field Selectable Slim Downlight  6" 12W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
FSDLS6FR15/CCT/LED 89095 Field Selectable Slim Downlight 6" 15W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
FSDLS4FR10/SQ/CCT/LED 89096 Field Selectable Square Slim Downlight 4" 10W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
FSDLS6FR12/SQ/CCT/LED 89097 Field Selectable Square Slim Downlight  6" 12W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
FSDLS6FR15/SQ/CCT/LED 89098 Field Selectable Square Slim Downlight 6" 15W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
Product Code Product Number Product Description
FSDLS/EXT12 89102 Select Slim Downlight Extension Cable 12"
DLS/FK4RD 89087 Slim Downlight New Construction Frame - 4" Round
DLS/FK4SQ 89088 Slim Downlight New Construction Frame - 4" Square
DLS/FK6RD 89089 Slim Downlight New Construction Frame - 6" Round
DLS/FK4SQ 89090 Slim Downlight New Construction Frame - 6" Square